MEZZA MARATONA DI RIMINI
Rimini 19 maggio 2002

Pos. Cognome Nome Tempo
1|{CALVARESI GRAZIANO 1.05.41
2(RUTTO JOSEPH 1.05.48
3[CHERESEK BEN CHEROIYUT 1.05.50
4{LIUZZO ANTONINO 1.06.12
5|ZANOVELLO MIRKO 1.07.39
6|MACINA GIAN LUIGI 1.11.34
7|{MORONI UuGo 1.11.35
8|[MONTEVECCHI MANOLO 1.12.28
9|BRUGE' ROBERTO 1.12.51

10[{LODOVICI MASSIMO 1.14.00
11|BERNARDI FABIO 1.14.02
12|RUSSO DANTE 1.14.07
13| CAMUSO TOMMASO 1.14.31
14{SERI DAVIDE 1.14.32
15(VINCENZI VALERIO 1.14.51
16|PATRIZI GAETANO 1.14.57
17|PERAZZINI FABIO 1.15.03
18(VAIRA GIORGIO 1.15.07
19(|GIOVINAZZO LUIGI 1.15.15
20|BELLISARIO CLAUDIO 1.15.31
21|ZANNI MIRKO 1.15.57
22|SANTONASTASO ANDREA 1.16.00
23|BIONDINI MAURIZIO 1.16.05
24|GALLICANI PABLO 1.16.05
25|GUIDUZZI GIULIANO 1.16.18
26|GRAZIAN MORENO 1.16.26
27|GRANDE SABATINO 1.16.35
28|FANTONI ROBERTO 1.16.49
29|GIORGETTI ROBERTO 1.16.51
30[SMACCHI EMANUELE 1.16.53
31|FEDUZZI ROBERTINO 1.16.54
32|GRECO ANIELLO 1.17.01
33|PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO 1.17.04
34/BENINI LUCA 1.17.24
35|DI SALVO GIUSEPPE 1.17.29
36|NANNINI STEFANO 1.17.34
37|GIOMMI CHRISTIAN 1.17.41
38|FUSAR POLI CARLO 1.17.56
39|BOTTICELLI MONICA 1.17.58
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PERAZZINI
GIORGI
GILIBERTO
D'ALESSANDRO
BRUNETTI
RUBELLINI
TONELLI
LAMBERTI
MARTINI
BARTOLI
CECCARELLI
MAGNANI
RESTANI
NANETTI
BEGLIARDI
IONI
GALEAZZI
CALISE
RONCI

LANDI
MONTANARI
GOMEZ CHICAS
FABBRI
BORGOGNI
TERENZI
CASARI
GASPARINI
GIGLIETTI
CRESCENTINI
ROMAGNANO
GRILLI

DEL CERO
BATTISTINI
ORLANDI
NERI
PLACUCCI
LUCARELLI
FACCIOLO
TOSI

BIANCHI
NANU
TASSINARI
QUAQUARELLI

GIANMICHELE
LUIGINO
IVANO
GIANCARLO
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
WAINER
MIRCO
LORENZO
MAURIZIO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
SILVIO
MAURIZIO
GIAMPAOLO
ONELIO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
WILLIAM
ROMANO
ELMER
DAVIDE
ANDREA
WILLIAM
MIRCO
DINO
SOMONE
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
MIRCO
GIORGIO
FULVIO
BRUNO
MATTEO
FRANCO
GIANLUCA
VALERIO
ADRIANO
REMIGIO
ELENA
MIRKO
ULISSE

.18.00
.18.10
.18.14
.18.33
.18.36
.18.39I
.18.44
.18.47
.18.52
.18.54
.18.56
.19.00
.19.01
.19.05}
.19.07
19.12
.19.19
.19.20
.19.20
.19.21
.19.21
.19.29
.19.36
.19.46
.19.49
.19.58
1.20.02
1.20.05]
1.20.07
1.20.13
1.20.15
1.20.20
1.21.00
1.21.00
1.21.09
1.21.26
1.21.27
1.21.33
1.21.34
1.21.38
1.21.41
1.21.42
1.21.43
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

CATALINI
GRATTON
ROSSI
CASALE
TAMBURINI
BOSCHI
SALVI
POLLINI
TARINI
POMPIZII

DI BENEDETTO
GAIGA
ISOLANI
RIGHINI
RICCI
GRIFFONI
SANTALUCIA
FORMENTINI
NALDI
ARPAIA
PAGANELLI
BIANCHETTO
SARTI
BEZZICCHERI
BRACCI
FIORI
BRACCI
CAMPANELLI
DONATI
BARONIO
BORGHINI
MARINI
MASCI
RABANSER
SANTONE
PIOL
SANTONE
FAVONIO
PAPPA
TEGON
MANCINI
BENVENUTI
BIANCHI

EMANUELITO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
ENZO
MICHELE
ANNA
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
ONORIO
VINCENZO
ROBERTO
BRUNO
SOLERTE
NAZZARENO
FILIPPO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
SAURO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
IVAN
LORENZO
LEO
ANDREA
ANGELO
GIGLIOLA
VALENTINO
RANIERO
GIORGIO
MARIO
MAURO
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
GIULIANO
DAVIDE
LUCA
WALTER

1.21.53
1.21.55
1.22.01
1.22.09
1.22.14
1.22.15
1.22.21
1.22.26
1.22.27
1.22.28
1.22.30
1.22.43
1.22.50
1.23.02
1.23.06
1.23.19
1.23.20
1.23.23
1.23.41
1.23.45
1.23.50
1.23.52
1.23.54
1.23.55
1.24.55
1.24.00
1.24.09
1.24.11
1.24.23
1.24.26
1.24.26
1.24.27
1.24.51
1.24.52
1.24.52
1.24.56
1.25.10
1.25.15
1.25.21
1.25.29
1.25.37
1.25.55
1.26.02
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148
149
150
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158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
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168

CAMPIDELLI
BOGERS
VITOLLA
DELLA BARTOLA
ALPI
FARINELLI
CELESTI
MEZZOLLA
GAIA
LOCANE
LUGARESI
FIADONE
LODOLA
SPINOZZ|
BIANCHI
COSTA
LOFINO
GRILLI
TORTORA
SIROTTI
SBORO
CARLETTI
GALLA'
MARINO
BIAGIOTTI
PEDRETTI
MACINA
BELARDINELLI
TECCHI
NOBILE
PIERINI
ANGARANO
CORSINOVI
MANFREDINI
CORELLI
UGOLINI
COSTA
FILIPPINI
FERRO
DELL'AQUILA
CORREALE
VITALI
CAPPELLI

SAURO
VICTOR

FRANCESCO

MASSIMO
FRANCO
ANGELINO
CORRADO
STEFANO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
GIANNINO
ORAZIO
ALFREDO
LUCIANO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO

RICCARDO

DANILO
DANILO
OTTAVIO
MAURO

MARCELLO

GABRIELE
SERGIO
STEFANO
VALERIO
VALERIO
OTTAVIO
CIRO
CLAUDIO
PIERINO
BARBARA

GOFFREDO

VINCENZO
PIERO
FRANCO

1.26.06]
1.26.12
1.26.14
1.26.16|
1.26.18
1.26.22
1.26.25|
1.26.28
1.26.30}
1.26.31
1.26.34
1.26.36}
1.26.37
1.26.38
1.26.38
1.26.40|
1.26.51
1.26.59
1.27.00
1.27.01
1.27.02
1.27.04
1.27.04
1.27.04
1.27.05
1.27.06
1.27.09
1.27.16
1.27.17
1.27.20|
1.27.24
1.27.24
1.27.24
1.27.33
1.27.43
1.27.47
1.27.50]|
1.27.52
1.27.53
1.27.57
1.28.03
1.28.07
1.28.07




169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

GASPERONI
PACIFERO
SETTEMBRINI
PREZZ|
D'EGIDIO
PADOVAN
MARTELLI
CACCIARI
BARBATO
CARSUGHI
LELLI
RAVAIOLI
ANNOSCIA
GIORDANO
STORARI
MAGNANI
MORISI
DREI

GIARDI
BOLOGNESI
SPIONE
BONATTI
MINA
LOFINO
RIGHI
BERARDI
CALDARI
PAGLIARANI
BERARDI
CRISTOFORI
MUGGINI
VERGINELLI
CAMORANI
MASTROLLA
MANCINI
SCENNA
BUCHIGNANI
BIZZERRI
RUBICINI
AGOSTINI
RAPINO
FACCHINI
TONELLI

NADIA
GIULIANO
MARIO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPINO
SAVIO
STEFANO
GIANCARLO
FRANCO
CRISTINA
FILIPPO
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
VALENTINO
WILLIAM
FRANCO
GIANCARLO
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
VITO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
RENATO
EMANUELA
DANIELE
GABRIELE
FABRIZIO
AMERIGO
ANGELO
PIERPAOLO
LIDIA
PIERO
BRUNO
FILIPPO
RANIERO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
STEFANO

1.28.11
1.28.13
1.28.15
1.28.22
1.28.24
1.28.25
1.28.31
1.28.33
1.28.36
1.28.38
1.28.39
1.28.42
1.28.55
1.29.02
1.29.04
1.29.07
1.29.11
1.29.14
1.29.16
1.29.18
1.29.20
1.29.21
1.29.25
1.29.27
1.29.30
1.29.32
1.29.36
1.29.42
1.29.47
1.29.49
1.29.57
1.29.58
1.29.59
1.30.06
1.30.07
1.30.07
1.30.07
1.30.30
1.30.34
1.30.36
1.30.38
1.30.40
1.30.41




212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

GIUNGI

DE ANGELI
GENERALI
MORA
MARCUCCI
FERRARI
DELLINO
MENCONI
PANCHETTI
CAGNIN
VALENTINI
TADDIA
POTA
MORELLINI
CAMPANELLI
MORETTI
FRANCESCHINI
SOLIGNANI
GENTILE
CAMPOLLIERE
CIMATTI
RIGHETTI
PANTALONI
BELLUCCI
DACCI
FARINELLI
ROSSI

CIANI
BARCELLI
TONELLI
MEMORIA
DIANI

DE MARTINO
SAVETTI
PAZZAGLIA
VENTURI
CASTRONOVO
ZAVAGLIA
MALDINI
ROBERTI
CALVARESI
AMADEI
MASINI

RODOLFO
GIANCARLO
GABRIELE
MAURO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
NICOLA
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
GRAZIANO
DAVIDE
FRANCO
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
SANDRO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
SONIA
LUCA
MAURO
MAURO
VINCENZO
ANDREA
LAMBERTO
DOMENICO
OSCAR
ROSA
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
PIERRE
TAZIO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
ALFIO
VINCENZO

1.30.42
1.30.47
1.30.48
1.30.51
1.30.58
1.31.08
1.31.08
1.31.13
1.31.14
1.31.17
1.31.25
1.31.27
1.31.30
1.31.31
1.31.36
1.31.39
1.31.44
1.31.46
1.31.46
1.31.50
1.31.58
1.31.59
1.32.00
1.32.04
1.32.05
1.32.07
1.32.08
1.32.09
1.32.10
1.32.21
1.32.23
1.32.25
1.32.39
1.32.54
1.32.59
1.33.02
1.33.07
1.33.12
1.33.23
1.33.23
1.33.24
1.33.25
1.33.27




255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

BICCHIARELLI
BARCI
MARTINI
SAMMARINI
D'ANGELO
BORGHINI
POLINI
FABBRI
CROCIATI
MARRONE
PUCCITELLI
BELPASSI
CARLINI
PLACUCCI
PEZZULLI
CIARANELLA
PAOLINI
BROLLI
CRINCOLI
TONTINI
BRANDI
ALMONTI
FAVARO
MASCITTI
BINDI
CALCAGNINI
COSTANTINI
PROLI
PERINI
CERESANI
VASARRI
LODOVICI
AMATO
PAGNANINI
ZOCCA
BROZZI
BOSCARINI
GULMINELLI
ROTA

VICINI
GIOMBINI
CAMILLINI
POLVERARI

MORENO
GIANLUIGI
DAVID
ANDREA
LUIGI
FAUSTA
GIANPAOLO
MARIA
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
AGOSTINO
MORENO
MAURIZIO
PASQUALE
FRANCO
MASSIMO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
ROCCO
ERNESTO
MAURO
GINO
ROMOLO
RITA
FRANCO
SAVINO
LUCIANO
GIANPIERO
GERMANO
ALBERTO
LUCIANO
SISTO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
FABIO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
LUCA

1.33.30
1.33.31
1.33.38
1.33.39
1.33.40
1.33.45
1.33.47
1.33.47
1.33.54
1.33.56
1.34.05
1.34.10
1.34.12
1.34.14
1.34.16
1.34.20
1.34.22
1.34.24
1.34.26]
1.34.27
1.34.28
1.34.51
1.34.54
1.34.58
1.35.02
1.35.09|
1.35.11
1.35.15]
1.35.28
1.35.30]
1.35.32
1.35.36
1.35.40
1.35.43
1.35.48
1.35.52
1.35.53
1.35.56]
1.36.12
1.36.22
1.36.24
1.36.26]
1.36.44




298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

MALINI
BARTOCCIONI
PINACOLI
CARACCIOLO
BONDANDINI
SERAFINI
CASSINA
CULZONI
BETTUCCI
LORENZINI
KOVACOVA
MANFUCCI
ORLANDI
CIAVAGLIA
LOLLI
FRATERNALE
MALPIGHI
CAMISCIA
SERRAZANETTI
PIERACCINI
MINIGHETTI
MINELLI
NICOLI
TOMASETTI
CARRARO
GOVONI
LANDI
VERNACCIONI
MALDINI
BERTOLI
BORSARI
SERRA
GALLO
SANTE
LENOCI
CRESCENTINI
DI MUZIO
PIRONI
FERERZONI
GALLO
PIGIANI
DELLAVITTORIA
MAGAGNINI

DINO
STEFANO

CARLO ALBERTO
DOMENICO

SAVIERO
GIUSEPPE

BRUNETTO

GIANLUCA
SUSANNA
FRANCO
MARTA
SAURO
ORLANDO
DANIELA
ERMANNO
GIANNINO
ANDREA
ANGELO
FABIO
PAOLO
VALTER
MASSIMO
DENIS
RENZO
MASSIMO
UMBERTO
ALAN
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ANGGELO
ROBERTO
MARCO
VITO
CORRADO
IVANO
VITTORIO
LUIGI

UGO
GIORGIO
ALDO
MARINA
MASSIMO
GABRIELE

1.36.47
1.36.54
1.36.55]
1.36.57
1.36.58
1.37.02
1.37.05‘

1.37.15
1.37.20
1.37.24
1.37.28
1.37.31
1.37.35
1.37.36|
1.37.38
1.37.39|
1.37.40
1.37.48
1.37.52
1.37.57
1.38.01
1.38.05]
1.38.07
1.38.18
1.38.24
1.38.40
1.38.45
1.38.46
1.38.50
1.39.05
1.39.07
1.39.09|
1.39.14
1.39.16]
1.39.31
1.39.32
1.39.34
1.39.40]
1.39.44
1.39.48
1.39.49
1.39.55
1.39.59




341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

GOZzI
PISCAGLIA
BARTOLINI
DOLCI
MAGNANI
PEREIRA
PATTUZZI
SORIANI
MIGLIORI
AZZARRI
CASALBONI
CASALBONI
ZAPPACOSTA
MARCUCCI
MASSETTI
PACI
CANESTRARI
SECCHIAROLI
DELLA BARTOLA
VALENTE
DESIDERIO
CASALBONI
ARIANO

LIGI
MANETTI
SARDI
BONDANDINI
MARCHI
ERCOLANI
PIAZZA
CASTROVILLI
INSABATO
FRANCHINO
CIARROCCHI
NERI
MONTALTI
FRISONI
NANNI
PIERGENTILI
CORGNOLI
PIGATTI
SALUCCI
DOBORI

PAOLO
MASSIMO
GUIDO

LOREDANA
GIAMPIERO

LIVANDRO
SERGIO
PATRIZIO
FABRIZIO
RENZO
CLAUDIO
ALVARO

FRANCESCO

ROCCO
YONE

DOMENICO

ROBERTO
NORIS
CORRADO
TOMMASO
LUCIANO
VENANZIO
GIUSEPPE
RITA
PATRIZIO
FIORENZO
MAURO
CRISTIAN
MARIO
FRANCO
TOMMASO
RAFFAELE
ANDREA

PASQUALE

STEFANO
ALDO
LORENA
FABRIZIO
ALBERTO
SANTE
PAOLA
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO

1.40.00]
1.40.17
1.40.21
1.40.38
1.41.00|
1.41.03
1.41.27
1.41.27
1.41.29
1.41.33
1.41.36]
1.41.43
1.41.45
1.41.49
1.42.07
1.42.11
1.42.31
1.42.33
1.42.51
1.43.02
1.43.04
1.43.19
1.43.21
1.43.24
1.43.44
1.43.46
1.43.55
1.44.03
1.44.05)
1.44.07
1.44.11
1.44.14
1.44.19
1.44.23
1.44.26
1.44.30
1.44.48
1.44.55)
1.45.22
1.45.33
1.45.48
1.45.50
1.45.50




384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

SALZI
CASARINI
BOCCI
ROCCHI
CESINARO
BOLOGNA
VALLI
FAVARO
VINCENZI
MARINELLI
MACCHIAVELLI
RUGGERO
BRIZZI
FANTONI
FIORI

GATTA
ABBONDANZA
PRATESI
SARCHIELLI
DI BATTISTA
SANTI
IODICE
ORRU
SILIQUINI
MALTONI
CAVALLARIN
BIANCHINI
FRONTINI

DI PAOLO
MARRUCCI
BARULLI
MARCONI
MARINELLI
OLIVA
CAMPEDELLI
SERINO
BALLOTTI
MONUTTI
SANTAVENERE
ZAFFERANI
CARATI
BARTOLINI
FICO

KATIA
VANNI
GRAZIANO
UMBERTO
REMO
MASSIMO
ANGELA
ANDREA
ORNELLA
RINO
GILBERTO
ALFREDO
ENRICO
MARCO
SIMONE
ATTILIO
AMEDEO
ROBERTO
ROSANNA
GIAMPIERO
ERIS
PIETRO
PIETRO
EUGENIO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DONATELLA
DONATELLA
MARZIERO
MAURO
LIBERO
PIERLUIGI
MARTINO
LEONARDO
GUIDO
VINCENZO
BERNARDO
LUIGI
TIZIANO
TERZO
FRANCO
VALTER
MARIA

1.46.10
1.46.10
1.46.18
1.46.26
1.46.29
1.46.31
1.46.32
1.46.38
1.46.40
1.46.40
1.46.50
1.47.12
1.47.13
1.47.24
1.47.25
1.47.56|
1.47.57
1.48.19|
1.48.25
1.48.38
1.48.45‘

1.48.50
1.48.59
1.49.01
1.49.11
1.49.26]
1.49.38
1.49.36|
1.49.41
1.49.50]
1.50.31
1.50.45|
1.50.58
1.51.22
1.51.31
1.52.02
1.52.20
1.52.45
1.53.05
1.53.30
1.53.48
1.53.49
1.54.16




427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

466
467

CHIARELLI
COACRI
SERAFINI
SURICO
SEMPRONI
BONZI
FORTINI
MEZZACAPO
CROCETTA
LOESCH
GILARDI
BORRI
GENOVA
DELLI PAOLI
RAGOZZINO
MONTEVECCHI
CROATTI
MATTARELLI
MARATA
MASETTI
ROMAGNOLI
GARELLA
ALIATTA
CARTOTTO
VIOLA

ROSSI
DURANTI
LAZZERI
LISOTTI
BUCCIARELLI
SARTI
GALLUCCI
ANGELINI
ROSSI
BRUNO

DI CRESCENZO
BILLI
MASSAINI
MENEGHINI

STELLIN
MONTANARI

NICOLA
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
VINCENZO
TONI
MARTINA
PAOLO
ALBERTO
GILDA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MARIA GRAZIA
BARBARA
VITTORIO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
MARINA,
BRUNO
PIER FRANCESCO
ARNALDO
ATTILIO
ENRICO
ALESSIO
ORETTA
SERGIO
PIETRO
EMILIO
ANNA

LUCA
GIORGIO
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
MARTA
LIDO
FEDERICO
LUISA
DONATELLA

1.54.33
1.55.11
1.55.14
1.55.33
1.55.50
1.56.04
1.56.07
1.56.21
1.56.22
1.56.32
1.56.34
1.57.02
1.57.07
1.57.25
1.57.39
1.57.42
1.57.44
1.57.54
1.58.12
1.58.37
1.59.51
2.01.34
2.01.37
2.01.38
2.01.39
2.01.40
2.02.28
2.02.53
2.02.55
2.03.22
2.04.36
2.05.17
2.05.53
2.07.28
2.07.30
2.15.58
2.15.59
2.16.00
2.17.48

2.18.19
2.18.43




